Kesapottikisa finaalin tulokset

1 Pasi Tossavainen
2 Mikko Ahola
3 Seppo Ravantti
4 Erkki Raty
5 Jani Kumpulainen
6 Sami Hietala
7 Jari Paajanen
8 Teemu Huhtala
9 Jarno Réaty
10 Hannu Toykkala

8 sarjaa
Seura
Salbow
Mosh
Mainarit
Kiu-Ke
Pebo
Mosh
Salbow
Mosh
Pebo
Salbow

Puhdas tulos

1734
1609
1769
1665
1748
1556
1488
1456

0

0

tasoitus

112
232
64
104
0
160
200
200
0

0

Yhteensa
1846
1841
1833
1769
1748
1716
1688
1656

0
0



